1
Lighting Solutions
1
Construction Material:
Housing: Marine grade aluminum extrusion
Finish: Clear anodized finish
Lens: One-piece continuous diffused lens system, fully enclosed with snap-in feature
Light Source: Samsung LEDs mounted to aluminum core linear board

2
L SLN6
Ordering Guide:
Solar Series
Linea 6FT - Linear Slot Light
For Example: L-SLN6-120-AL111-40-B-S-G-LVC-00
Solar Series Linea LED Light, 6ft, Paired Fixtures, 120 Volts, Reading/Ambient/Exam (standard lms), 4000K, 90 CRI, Symmetric, Grid Mount, Low Voltage Controller, No Options
Ordering Information:
FunctionsVoltage CCT CRI Light
Distribution
Quantity
of Fixtures
Mounting
Option
Switching Options
Series Quantity
of Fixtures Voltage* Functions CCT CRI Light
Distribution
Mounting
Options Switching Options
L-SLN6 P Paired
Fixtures 120 120V AL111
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (standard lms)
30 3000K A 80 CRI S Symmetric F Flange Mount 000 No Switch 00 No Options
I Individual
Fixture 277 277V AL112
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (high lms)
35 3500K B 90 CRI G Grid Mount LVC Low Voltage
Controller
*Consult factory
for 347V
requirements
AL121
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (high lms),
Exam (standard lms)
40 4000K LVD
Low Voltage
Controller
with Dimming
AL122
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (high lms),
Exam (high lms)
XX Custom
CCT LMS LightMaster
without Dimming
AL211
Reading (high lms),
Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (standard lms)
LMD LightMaster
with Dimming
AL212
Reading (high lms),
Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (high lms)
DAL
Digital Addressable
Lighting Interface
Driver (DALI)
AL222
Reading (high lms),
Ambient (high lms),
Exam (high lms)
A1E1 Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (standard lms)
A1E2 Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (high lms)